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Women / XD / XD s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Murdick1406
Michigan

8.925 8.750 9.2759.050 36.000
1 1T 2 4 1 

1 

Sarah Faruzzi1403
Michigan

8.800 8.750 9.5008.925 35.975
2 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Kaylee  Frazor1409
South Carolina

8.725 8.300 9.3509.400 35.775
3 5 1 3 3 

3 

Meghan  Gleaton1410
South Carolina

8.475 8.500 9.4008.675 35.050
5 4 5 2 4 

4 

Peyton Villa1407
New England

8.650 8.200 8.9008.900 34.650
4 6 4 5T 5 

5 

Lydia Kahler1405
Michigan

8.300 8.550 8.9007.750 33.500
6 3 6 5T 6 

6 
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Women / XD / XD s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Judge1404
New England

8.275 8.250 9.0509.450 35.025
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jordan Masaitis1401
New England

8.650 9.050 8.0008.875 34.575
1 1 4 4 2 

2 

Rachel Coombes1402
New England

8.175 7.500 9.3259.075 34.075
4 3 2 1 3 

3 

Andrea Zuzante1408
New England

8.550 7.200 9.0008.925 33.675
2 4 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / XP / XP s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jailei Maas1606
Lake Erie

9.150 8.250 9.4509.250 36.100
1 2 3 3 1 

1 

Addi  Frazor1612
South Carolina

8.850 8.300 9.3759.425 35.950
5 1 1 5 2 

2 

Alyssa Kwiatek1604
Michigan

9.025 7.800 9.4259.325 35.575
2 4 2 4 3 

3 

Ellie  Montgomery1613
South Carolina

8.725 8.175 9.4758.800 35.175
6 3 6 2 4 

4 

Alyssa  Yohe1614
South Carolina

8.925 7.500 9.5259.025 34.975
3T 5 5 1 5 

5 

Elizabeth Faruzzi1603
Michigan

8.925 7.350 9.2509.075 34.600
3T 6 4 6 6 

6 
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Women / XP / XP s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren DeHaan1602
Michigan

9.675 9.250 9.1758.800 36.900
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Aubrey Morris1607
Michigan

9.525 8.650 9.3509.050 36.575
2 3 1 1 2 

2 

Magnolia  Drawdy1610
South Carolina

9.275 8.900 8.7508.775 35.700
4 2 4 5 3 

3 

Hannah  Elkins1611
South Carolina

9.025 8.300 9.2758.900 35.500
5 5 2 2 4 

4 

Alisha Traczyk1609
Lake Erie

9.400 8.050 8.9008.700 35.050
3 7 5 4 5 

5 

Madison Clisch1601
Michigan

8.675 7.950 8.6008.475 33.700
7 8 6 6 6 

6 

Katelyn Lafleche1605
Michigan

8.425 8.475 8.5508.150 33.600
8 4 7 7 7 

7 

Hannah Sroka1608
Michigan

8.750 8.250 0.0006.700 23.700
6 6 8 8 8 

8 
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